



\$~3

*

+

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

RFA 534/2016

GHANSHYAM DASS GUPTA

..... Appellant

Through: None.

versus

SHYAM WATI & ORS

..... Respondent

Through: Ms. Shalini Kapoor, Mr. Dilshant
Khanna, Advocates

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.S.TEJI

ORDER

%

17.07.2017

C.M. No. 24334/2017 (Directions)

On taking steps by the respondent within a week, notice of the application be issued to the appellant by ordinary process as well as registered post/AD, returnable on 13th November 2017.

P.S.TEJI, J

JULY 17, 2017

pkb