



\$~12

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **RFA 534/2016 and CM APPL.39013/2022**

GHANSHYAM DASS GUPTA

..... Appellant

Through: **Mr. O.P. Aggarwal and Mr. Ashish
Aggarwal, Advs. (through VC).**

versus

SHYAM WATI & ORS

..... Respondents

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SACHIN DATTA

ORDER

%

06.05.2024

The court has not assembled after 04:30 p.m. as the Hon'ble Judge is presiding over a Tribunal constituted under the Unlawful Activities (Prevention) Act.

List on 19.07.2024.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

MAY 6, 2024