



\$~10

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 534/2016

GHANSHYAM DASS GUPTA

.....Appellant

Through: Mr. S. Chakraborty, Adv. with
appellant in person

versus

SHYAM WATI & ORS.

.....Respondents

Through: Ms. Divyanshi Saxena and Mr. Udit
Bhatiani, Advs. (Through VC)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA

ORDER

10.10.2025

%

1. It is not possible to hear the present matter today on account of part heard matters being heard.
2. Re-notify on 21st January, 2026.

MINI PUSHKARNA, J

OCTOBER 10, 2025/KR