



\$~65

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 534/2016

GHANSHYAM DASS GUPTA

.....Appellant

Through: Advocate (*appearance not given*)

versus

SHYAM WATI & ORS

.....Respondents

Through: Ms. Shalini Kapoor, Ms. Divyanshi Saxena & Mr. Udit Bhatiani, Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT BANSAL

ORDER

% **21.01.2026**

1. It is already 4:35 PM.
2. No time left.
3. List on 30th April, 2026 at 2:30 PM.

AMIT BANSAL, J

JANUARY 21, 2026

Vivek/-